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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Team 6 81.3 26 6 81.3 26 6 9 6267 9123
2 8 Team 8 83.3 20 4 83.3 20 4 7 4975 6835
3 4 Team 4 50.0 16 16 50.0 16 16 7 6085 8746
4 1 Team 1 50.0 16 16 50.0 16 16 6 5869 8711
5 5 Team 5 37.5 12 20 37.5 12 20 4 5933 8789
6 3 Team 3 37.5 12 20 37.5 12 20 4 5375 8612
7 7 Team 7 50.0 12 12 50.0 12 12 5 4350 6480
8 2 Team 2 18.8 6 26 18.8 6 26 3 5495 8510

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 3 740 723 752 2215 2 <---> Team 6 734 762 761 2257 6
3-4 Team 7 764 704 694 2162 6 <---> Team 2 672 715 685 2072 2
5-6 Team 1 728 757 702 2187 6 <---> Team 5 679 746 737 2162 2
7-8 Team 8 763 805 706 2274 6 <---> Team 4 750 720 746 2216 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2
Next Week   2-  3   8-  5   4-  1   6-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 605 Team 8 540 Team 6 530 Team 7
Scratch Series 1674 Team 8 1591 Team 6 1535 Team 4

Handicap Game 805 Team 8 764 Team 7 762 Team 6
Handicap Series 2274 Team 8 2257 Team 6 2216 Team 4

Men Scratch Game 209 Jack Merkel 187 Fred Marsocci 185 Jim Bigham
Scratch Series 584 Jack Merkel 506 Mike Kirkpatrick 461 Dave Schwab

Women Scratch Game 157 Pat Schwab 156 Marcia Habecker 141 Cathy Phelps
Scratch Series 422 Pat Schwab 405 Marcia Habecker 372 Cathy Phelps

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 1202 10 371 357 109 141 122 372 567
54 Judy Zdanowski 132 54 1189 9 407 394 117 112 122 351 495
22 Dottie Perotto 106 75 956 9 328 315 134 107 95 336 567
56 Marcia Habecker 136 51 1636 12 419 403 127 156 122 405 558

2 - Team 2
21 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
47 George Kroner 116 67 1051 9 353 340 92 112 107 311 494

7 Shirley Van 115 68 1035 9 357 344 95 118 93 306 495
1 Lee McQuown 136 51 1224 9 420 407 a126 a126 a126 378 531

3 - Team 3
41 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
42 Helga Freimuth 81 95 737 9 247 234 94 96 84 274 568
32 Mary Scanlon 102 78 925 9 311 298 101 90 116 307 538

2 Phillip Leutz 134 52 1211 9 409 396 134 126 141 401 557
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
25 Carol Howell 136 51 817 6 416 406 a126 a126 a126 378 531
33 Tony Bellanca 112 70 1355 12 340 324 114 132 94 340 550
35 Dick Howell 119 64 1075 9 365 352 154 88 128 370 568
14 Roger Broten 149 40 1344 9 456 443 129 147 171 447 567

5 - Team 5
19 Ruth Vito 119 64 719 6 361 351 a109 a109 a109 327 519
24 Carol Centola 103 77 1133 11 323 308 79 91 89 259 475
18 Jack Merkel 176 19 1584 9 540 527 170 205 209 584 665
20 Susan Marriott 108 73 979 9 329 316 89 109 98 296 503

6 - Team 6
38 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
23 Pat Schwab 141 47 1699 12 431 415 128 137 157 422 563
57 Dave Schwab 139 48 1675 12 425 409 148 167 146 461 617

5 Stan Chizak 126 59 757 6 386 376 a116 a116 a116 348 525
7 - Team 7

53 Willy Timm 133 53 400 3 404 397 a123 a123 a123 369 528
43 Donna Marsocci 107 74 646 6 326 316 109 114 93 316 532
44 Fred Marsocci 143 45 1294 9 434 421 187 122 133 442 580
67 Paula Mcculloch bk121 63 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333 522

8 - Team 8
52 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
55 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
37 Jim Bigham 145 44 1305 9 447 434 146 185 117 448 586
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 167 26 1510 9 506 493 177 180 149 506 584

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

16 David Van Lare 177 18 531 3 537 530 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Division1

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 Joyce Merkel 120 64 0 0 0 0
8 Mary Selover 79 96 238 3 242 235 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jack Merkel 1584 9 176 209 584 170 205 209 584
Mike Kirkpatrick 1510 9 167 199 515 177 180 149 506
Roger Broten 1344 9 149 171 456 129 147 171 447
Jim Bigham 1305 9 145 185 456 146 185 117 448
Fred Marsocci 1294 9 143 187 442 187 122 133 442
Dave Schwab 1675 12 139 186 504 148 167 146 461
Lee McQuown 1224 9 136 159 426 a126 a126 a126 378
Phillip Leutz 1211 9 134 178 438 134 126 141 401
Willy Timm 400 3 133 140 400 a123 a123 a123 369
Stan Chizak 757 6 126 136 398 a116 a116 a116 348
Dick Howell 1075 9 119 154 370 154 88 128 370
George Kroner 1051 9 116 135 383 92 112 107 311
Tony Bellanca 1355 12 112 147 385 114 132 94 340

" Women   Division 1: Division1
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Pat Schwab 1699 12 141 184 443 128 137 157 422
Marcia Habecker 1636 12 136 179 437 127 156 122 405
Carol Howell 817 6 136 146 417 a126 a126 a126 378
Judy Zdanowski 1189 9 132 169 435 117 112 122 351
Cathy Phelps 1202 10 120 141 372 109 141 122 372
Ruth Vito 719 6 119 133 380 a109 a109 a109 327
Shirley Van 1035 9 115 151 394 95 118 93 306
Susan Marriott 979 9 108 130 353 89 109 98 296
Donna Marsocci 646 6 107 121 330 109 114 93 316
Dottie Perotto 956 9 106 134 336 134 107 95 336
Carol Centola 1133 11 103 145 347 79 91 89 259
Mary Scanlon 925 9 102 125 334 101 90 116 307
Helga Freimuth 737 9 81 96 274 94 96 84 274
Paula Mcculloch 0 0 bk121 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333
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